1070 Joshua Way, Vista,CA 92081
Telephone: 800-347-6274 / Fax:760-598-2450
Sales: mcsi@icpamerica.com / Technical Support: support@icpamerica.com / Website: http://www.mcsi1.com
CYCLOPS-D Series
Introduction
CYCLOPS-D Series is a series of 1U rackmount-
able KVM consoles monitors and controls up to 8
computers (expandable to 512 computers), assists

Gross Weight
16.5 kg
Ordering Information
CYCLOPS-D158 1U 8 Port KVM switch, 15”LCD, indus-
trial slim keyboard, touchpad, and one
2L-1601P.
CYCLOPS-D178 1U 8 Port KVM switch, 17”LCD, indus-
trial slim keyboard, touchpad, and one
2L-1601P.
CYCLOPS-D158C 1U 8 Port KVM switch, 15”LCD, Cherry
keyboard, trackball, and one 2L-1601P.
CYCLOPS-D178C 1U 8 Port KVM switch, 17”LCD, Cherry
keyboard, trackball, and one 2L-1601P.
2L-1601P  KVM cable 1.8 M, PS/2 for CYCLOPS D
series .
2L-1603P  KVM cable 3.0 M, PS/2 for CYCLOPS D